Central Region Crop Meetings 2026

Get the latest on local pests

Date:
Time:
Place:

Date:
Time:
Place:

Date:
Time:
Place:

Agenda

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Tuesday, February 17

9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

Carman Legion Auxiliary Hall
28 1st St. NW, Carman, MB

Wednesday, February 18

9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

MASC Portage Office

50 24th St. NW #400, Portage la Prairie, MB

Friday, February 20
9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

Austin Community Centre
60 1st Avenue, Austin, MB

Pest Monitoring Updates & the Prairie & Ontario Cover Crop Survey
Callum Morrison, Crop Production Extension Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture

Insect Updates, Forecasts, Scouting & Management Tips
John Gavloski, Entomologist, Manitoba Agriculture

Coffee Break

Weeds to Watch out for, and How to Control Them
Kim Brown, Weeds Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture

Wrap up



