

Central Region Crop Meetings 2026

Get the latest on local pests



Date: **Tuesday, February 17**
Time: 9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.
Place: **Carman Legion Auxiliary Hall**
28 1st St. NW, Carman, MB

Date: **Wednesday, February 18**
Time: 9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.
Place: **MASC Portage Office**
50 24th St. NW #400, Portage la Prairie, MB

Date: **Friday, February 20**
Time: 9:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.
Place: **Austin Community Centre**
60 1st Avenue, Austin, MB

Agenda

9:30 a.m.	Pest Monitoring Updates & the Prairie & Ontario Cover Crop Survey Callum Morrison, Crop Production Extension Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture
10:00 a.m.	Insect Updates, Forecasts, Scouting & Management Tips John Gavloski, Entomologist, Manitoba Agriculture
10:45 a.m.	Coffee Break
11:00 a.m.	Weeds to Watch out for, and How to Control Them Kim Brown, Weeds Specialist, Manitoba Agriculture
11:45 a.m.	Wrap up